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CITIGROUP INC

ISIN:  US1729674242

Overview

2024/04/24 17:35:30
Price

58.16 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.09% (-0.05)

US1729674242
C

Xetra

EUR

Financial

Stock

112,116 EUR
S&P 500

58.74 EUR
58.79 EUR
58.07 EUR
58.21 EUR
58.55476 EUR
830

48,600.45

19

34

15

172967424

70.00

A
60.00
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40.00
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W/

2020 2022
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/03 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/03/13 gl Global Equity Ratings
2024/03/13 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/02/22 Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=41135128
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US1729674242&ID_NOTATION=266792068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1729674242&ID_NOTATION=266792068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1729674242&ID_NOTATION=266792068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b71582031e505d5c74824a48ccf6283811532f3ee4c91622499e08dfc94cf3dc&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2dd30b8d713161227&time=1714070731&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39a8213aaca42d598b50585ac976be2f3da9a40a3b1c51e042293629c9f7ced6&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fc6dadb982e53e5a2&time=1714070731&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0ae365784e77011a81c43be3ca38a41334db97705162e9cbb69364cbe7dfb59&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=88e6abcc1c8001a99&time=1714070731&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3889396f44557aa02837958d7e3a79a0f01399295cbd2e5a814e45424e212207&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3dad8b014ae0ff831&time=1714070731&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e28fcac8020ebdeaa2012a94bacf5094d71f9eadb253c0cdef078e89d4aeab38&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b5e38fcc7e6a33fd2&time=1714070731&tool=RSC

CITIGROUP INC

Details

2024/04/24 17:35:30

Price
58.16 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.09% (-0.05)

ISIN US1729674242
Symbol C
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 112,116 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 58.74 EUR
High 58.79 EUR
Low 58.07 EUR
Close (prev. day) 58.21 EUR
VWAP 58.55476 EUR
Volume (pcs) 830
Trading volume 48,600.45
Number of trades 19
Last size 34
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +58.22% +31.35% -1.27%
Perf (abs.) +21.40 +13.88 -0.75
Beta 0.91 0.96 0.98
Volatility 23.45 24.34 27.54

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/24

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/24

Tradegate 2024/ 17:59
04/24

Stuttgart 2024/ 19:59
04/24

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35

Price

58.16 EUR

58.13 EUR

57.90 EUR

58.35 EUR

68.05 CHF

56.64 EUR (1,614)
55.85 EUR (1,459)
50.84 EUR (1,452)
44.81 EUR (1,148)

59.48 EUR (2024/04/02)

46.56 EUR (2024/01/18)

59.48 EUR (2024/04/02)

36.22 EUR (2023/10/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.05 19
0.00 2
0.11 26
0.00 2
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=266792068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217427508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46134843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588985

CITIGROUP INC

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2019/
06/28

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

17:35

20:30

08:00

17:30

08:03

08:01

10:23

17:44

08:10

08:06

69.74 USD

62.445 USD

58.43 EUR

62.705 USD

58.42 EUR

58.42 EUR

58.77 EUR

58.12 EUR

58.42 EUR

58.43 EUR

0.00

365.12

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

66,029
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46146722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46146726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46146725
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46242162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46146723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46146724

CITIGROUP INC

Company profile

Company Logo

PR

CItl

Contact Details
CITIGROUP INC.

388 Greenwich Street - 10013 New York
Telefon: +1-212-559-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: info@citigroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John Dugan Chairman of Board of
Directors

Peter Henry Member of Board of
Directors

Barbara Desoer Member of Board of
Directors

Casper Wilhelm Member of Board of

von Koskull Directors

Diana Taylor Member of Board of
Directors

Duncan Hennes Member of Board of
Directors

Ellen Costello Member of Board of
Directors

Gary Reiner Member of Board of
Directors

Grace Dailey Member of Board of
Directors

James Turley Member of Board of
Directors

Renée James Member of Board of
Directors

S. Leslie Ireland Member of Board of
Directors

Jane Fraser Chairman of

Managing Board
Anand Selvakesari Member of Executive

Committee

Brent Mclintosh Member of Executive
Committee

David Livingstone  Member of Executive
Committee

Edward Skyler Member of Executive
Committee

Ernesto Torres Member of Executive

Cantu Committee

Margo Pilic Member of Executive
Committee

Mark Mason Member of Executive
Committee

Mike Whitaker Member of Executive
Committee

Nadir Darrah Member of Executive
Committee

Paco Ybarra Member of Executive
Committee

Peter Babej Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@citigroup.com

CITIGROUP INC

Sara Wechter Member of Executive
Committee
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